rorK]

Think ahead.
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Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

Get tough on dirt and make hard-to-reach spaces sparkle with our Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth. This
thick disposable cleaning cloth is strong and absorbent enough to tackle liquids, oil and grease. Use with
most solvents for added ease, while helping the environment and staff health with the exel CLEAN® material
— it uses up to 41% less solvent than rags. Plus, we've lowered the CO2 emissions for Tork exel CLEAN® by
28% since 2011*. Your team will also appreciate time saved with the lightweight and portable Tork Handy
Box. Cut waste too, with the one-at-a-time dispensing. *(Life Cycle Analysis) LCA conducted by Essity and
IVL Svenska Miljdinstitutet in April 2021

e Quickly and easily get hold of cleaning cloths and save time as the Handy Box's large opening
means cloths are easy to access.

e Optimise consumption and minimise waste of cleaning cloths with the one-at-a-time dispensing
feature.

e The Handy Box's large opening means cloths are easy to access, even when wearing gloves.
. Improve your operation's sustainability - this product packaging is made from 100% recycled fibres.
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Folded Length
10.8 cm

Unfolded width

35.5cm
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— For Wiping
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Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322541184388
Packaging material none
Pieces 120
Gross weight 23539
Height 210 mm
Length 238 mm
Width 374 mm
Net weight 20959 g
Volume 18.69 dm3
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Quality
Premium

Embossing
No

Colour
Blue

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322541184388

Carton

120 (1 CON)
2.4 kg

210 mm
374 mm
238 mm
2.1 kg

18.69 dm3

Ply
1

Unfolded length
61.5cm

pallet
(PAL)

7322541481272

7800 (65 TRP)
152.94 kg
1211 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
136.24 kg

1.22 m3



