



#### 530276

## **Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth**

Get tough on dirt and make hard-to-reach spaces sparkle with our Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth. This thick disposable cleaning cloth is strong and absorbent enough to tackle liquids, oil and grease. Use with most solvents for added ease, while helping the environment and staff health with the exelCLEAN® material – it uses up to 41% less solvent than rags. Plus, we've lowered the CO2 emissions for Tork exelCLEAN® by 28% since 2011\*. Your team will also appreciate time saved with the lightweight and portable Tork Handy Box. Cut waste too, with the one-at-a-time dispensing. \*(Life Cycle Analysis) LCA conducted by Essity and IVL Svenska Miljöinstitutet in April 2021

- Quickly and easily get hold of cleaning cloths and save time as the Handy Box's large opening means cloths are easy to access.
- Optimise consumption and minimise waste of cleaning cloths with the one-at-a-time dispensing feature.
- The Handy Box's large opening means cloths are easy to access, even when wearing gloves.
- Improve your operation's sustainability this product packaging is made from 100% recycled fibres.



# **Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth**

### Product & Delivery System W7

Folded Length 10.8 cm Unfolded width 35.5 cm Quality Premium Embossing No Colour Blue

#### **Ply** 1

Unfolded length 61.5 cm



### Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322541184388	7322541184388	7322541481272
Packaging material	none	Carton	
Pieces	120	120 (1 CON)	7800 (65 TRP)
Gross weight	2353 g	2.4 kg	152.94 kg
Height	210 mm	210 mm	1211 mm
Length	238 mm	374 mm	1200 mm
Width	374 mm	238 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	2095.9 g	2.1 kg	136.24 kg
Volume	18.69 dm3	18.69 dm3	1.22 m3